Messtechnik Sachs GmbH
Siechenfeldstr. 30/1   Tel. +49 7181 99960-0
73614 Schorndorf / Germany  Fax +49 7181 99960-49
Digitale measurement box for incremental
encoders 1Vss & TTL/RS422
Irinos IR-INC
 ○ Interface for 4 incremental encoders with 1Vss- or TTL/RS422-Interface

Irinos IR-INC
9 / 12
Ordering information
Preferred types have shorter lead times.
Irinos-Boxes IR-INC for incremental encoders
Order-
No.
Description Preferred
type
828-5013 IR-INC-4-SEL1VSS-DSUB15F-ETHIL (*)
4 channels for incremental encoders, pre-configured for 1 Vss
(changeable to TTL/RS422 via software),
including Ethernet-Interface for direct connection to a PC, including 2
digital Inputs,
protection class IP65 if appropriate connectors are used.
828-5014 IR-INC-4-SEL1VSS-DSUB15F-IL
4 channels for incremental encoders, pre-configured for 1 Vss
(changeable to TTL/RS422 via software),
without Ethernet-Interface (additional Irinos-Box), without digital
inputs,
protection class IP65 if appropriate connectors are used.
Yes
828-5015 IR-INC-4-SELTTL-DSUB15F-ETHIL (*)
4 channels for incremental encoders, pre-configured for TTL/RS422
(changeable to 1 Vss via software),
including Ethernet-Interface for direct connection to a PC, including 2
digital Inputs,
protection class IP65 if appropriate connectors are used.
828-5016 IR-INC-4-SELTTL-DSUB15F-IL
4 channels for incremental encoders, pre-configured for TTL/RS422
(changeable to 1 Vss via software),
without Ethernet-Interface (additional Irinos-Box), without digital
inputs,